
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
308 
399 
373 
320 
303 
317 

Name 
Trobec Nik 
Sadar Mai 
Levar Anja 
Azman Miha 
Kovacic Taj 
Siler Tai 

Club 
AMD PTUJ                   
AMD SLANDER
AMD PTUJ
AKK SPORTSTIL        
AMD  PTUJ
AMD SLANDER 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

Hometown 

ubljana

Slovenija 
Slovenia 
Grahovo 
Domzale 
Polhov Gradec  
Novo Mesto

Total points 
49 
49 
43 
33 
9 
4 

R1. 
11 
13 
16 
10 
9 
4 

R2. 
13 
16 
11 
10 
-- 
-- 

R3. 
25 
20 
16 
13 
-- 
-- 

Printed: 14.03.2023 12:01:53 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

RMCA Jesolo                 KARTING      DRŽAVNO  PRVENSTVO  SLOVENIJE 

Jesolo , 12.03.2023 

TOTAL:        Rotax  SENIOR MAX

Jesolo 1,045 km 




